DEPARTMENTAL SCHEDULE DEPUTIES

Office of the Registrar

SUBJ Name Phone | Bldg/Room E-Mail Address SUBJ Name Phone | Bldg/Room E-Mail Address
AAE Lisa Crain 45157 | ARMS 2000 Icrain@purdue.edu CSR Beth Dilley 40769 | MRRT 227 badilley@purdue.edu
AAS Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu DANC [ Rachel Weaver 43056 PAO 1190 rrweaver@purdue.edu
ABE Becky Peer 41162 ABE 219 peerb@purdue.edu EAPS Tracy McGirt 43258 HAMP 2169 tmegirt@purdue.edu
AD Rachel Weaver 43056 | PAO 1190 rrweaver@purdue.edu ECE Ashley Rollins 43390 | MSEE 140 rollin13@purdue.edu
AFT Jennifer Kelley 42042 | AR 228 jbkelley@purdue.edu ECET Jamie Morehouse 49653 KNOY 150 morehou0@purdue.edu
AGEC | Malissa Allen 44201 KRAN 681 malissa@purdue.edu ECON [ Mary Schultz 61378 | KRAN 488 schultm@purdue.edu
AGR Cora Chavez 60376 | FPRD 101A chavez50@purdue.edu EDCI Gina Haines 42368 | BRNG 4108 haines urdue.edu
AGRY | Dawn Bull 44786 | LILY 3440 dfoushi@purdue.edu EDPS Jean Navarre 41012 | BRNG 5108E jnavarre@purdue.edu
AMST | Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu EDST Jean Navarre 41012 BRNG 5108E jnavarre@purdue.edu
ANSC | Claire Adams 61866 | CRTN 3032 adams162@purdue.edu EEE Michelle Indarjit 60545 POTR 364D mindarji@purdue.edu
ANTH | Brenda Gunion 44672 STON 219A gunion@purdue.edu ENE Isabel Jimenez-Useche 45740 ARMS 1343 ijimenez@purdue.edu
ARAB | Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu ENGL | Julie Henderson 43746 HEAV 324B jhenders@purdue.edu
ASAM | Matilda Stokes 61581 | BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu ENGR | Isabel Jimenez-Useche 45740 | ARMS 1343 ijimenez@purdue.edu
ASEC Vanessa Williams 48433 | LILY 3-237 vwilliam@purdue.edu ENGT [ Jamie Morehouse 49653 KNOY 150 morehou0@purdue.edu
ASL Joni Hipsher 43834 | SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu ENTM [ Mardelle Lorton 61119 SMTH 100 lortonm@purdue.edu
ASM Becky Peer 41162 | ABE 219 peerb@purdue.edu ENTR [ Brenda Klinkhamer 41314 | MRGN 220 bklink@purdue.edu
ASTR | Brandy Pinkard 47713 | PHYS 144 bpinkard@purdue.edu EPCS Haley Cutler 40639 | ARMS 1207 cutlerh@purdue.edu
AT J Mike Davis 45715 NISW180B davis212(@purdue.edu FNR John Dunning 43565 FORS jdunning@purdue.edu
BAND | Doug Fletcher 42864 ELLT 33 drfletch@purdue.edu FR Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu
BCHM | Jaime Turner 43509 BCHM 120 jiturner@purdue.edu FS Brenda Pickett 48270 | NLSN 2211 bpicket@purdue.edu
BIOL Megan McClure 44408 | LILY 1120 mmcclure@purdue.edu FVS Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu
BME Cindy Holderbaum 61320 | MIJIS 1021 cholderb@purdue.edu GEP Jill Churchill 41069 | HAMP 1259 churchil@purdue.edu
BMS Jamie Richards 42124 | LYNN 1185B richal 86@purdue.edu GER Joni Hipsher 43834 | SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu
BTNY | Cindy Salazar 44615 LILY 1446B salazarc@purdue.edu GRAD [ Korena Vawter 66530 [ YONG 160 vawterk@purdue.edu
CDIS Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu GREK Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 jilhipshe@purdue.edu
CE Brad Caffery 47069 HAMP 4120 bcaffery@purdue.edu GS Karen Zerby 63619 KRCH 446 kszerby@purdue.edu
CEM Cassie Vaughn 40274 ARMS 3000 cassie@purdue.edu GSLA Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu
CGT Laura Bousman 66368 KNOY 361 Ibousman@purdue.edu HDFS Caroline Oliver 42965 FWLR 213 oliver47@purdue.edu
CHE Sandy Hendryx 45650 | FRNY G041 hendryxs@purdue.edu HEBR [ Joni Hipsher 43834 | SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu
CHM Stephen Hoffman 45205 BRWN 2100 sth@purdue.edu HHS Jill Moss 49600 MTHW 228 jkmoss@purdue.edu
CHNS Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu HIST OT Ford 46730 UNIV 008 oford@purdue.edu
CLCS Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu HK Michelle Scott 43178 LAMB 116 mjscott@purdue.edu
CLPH Sarah Woods 41358 RHPH 156 woods156@purdue.edu HONR | Tracy Hieatt 47340 DUHM 134 hieatt@purdue.edu
CM Danielle Gilbert 42458 DUDL 4546 dlgreer@purdue.edu HORT Robin Tribbett 41302 HORT 207A/B tribbett@purdue.edu
CMPL Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu HSCI Lisa Hilliard 43128 HAMP 1163C lhilliar@purdue.edu
CNIT Tyler Eddy 42560 KNOY 255 teddy@purdue.edu HSOP Sarah Woods 41358 RHPH 156 woods156@purdue.edu
COM Josh Boyd 43333 | BRNG 2274E boyd@purdue.edu HTM Beth Dilley 40769 | MRRT 227 badilley@purdue.edu
CPB Jamie Richards 42124 | LYNN 1185B richal 86@purdue.edu IDE Isabel Jimenez-Useche 45740 | ARMS 1343 ijimenez@purdue.edu
CS Lori O’Brien 66468 LWSN 1137 ljobrien@purdue.edu IDIS Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu

IE Patrick Brunese 49611 GRIS 191 pbrunese@purdue.edu
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DEPARTMENTAL SCHEDULE DEPUTIES

Office of the Registrar
SUBJ Name Phone | Bldg/Room Email Address SUBJ Name Phone Bldg/Room Email Address
IET Jamie Morehouse 49653 KNOY 150 morehou0@purdue,edu OLS Stephanie Schmidt 66713 YONG 339D sischmid@purdue.edu
ILS Ashley Fawcett 62002 STEW 271 afawcett@purdue.edu PES Michelle Scott 43178 LAMBI116 mjscott@purdue.edu
IPPH Sarah Woods 41358 RHPH 156 woods156@purdue.edu PHIL Christopher Yeomans 44275 BRNG 7105D cyeomans@purdue.edu
IT Stephanie Schmidt 66713 | YONG 339D sjischmid@purdue.edu PHPR Sarah Woods 41358 RHPH 156 woods156@purdue.edu
ITAL Joni Hipsher 43841 SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu PHRM Sarah Woods 41358 RHPH 156 woods156@purdue.edu
IUSM [ Natalie O’Neal 66129 | LYNN B1381 oneall7@purdue.edu PHYS Brandy Pinkard 47713 PHYS 144 bpinkard@purdue.edu
JPNS Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu POL Kelly Thornburg 44161 BRNG 2299 kthornbu@purdue.edu
JWST Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu PSY Laurie Hitze 46945 PRCE 385G llhitze@purdue.edu
KOR Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 ilhipshe@purdue.edu PTEC Stephanie Schmidt 66713 YONG 339D sischmid@purdue.edu
LA Robin Tribbett 41302 | HORT 207A/B | tribbett@purdue.edu PTGS | Joni Hipsher 43834 | SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu
LALS Matilda Stokes 61581 | BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu PUBH | Jill Moss 49600 MTHW 228 ikmoss@purdue.edu
LATN Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 ilhipshe@purdue.edu REL Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu
LC Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 ilhipshe@purdue.edu RUSS Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu
LING Matilda Stokes 61581 | BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu SA Sierra Kipp 60098 YONG 105 Kipp@purdue.edu
MA Joe Chen 41978 MATH 848 chenik@purdue.edu SCI Ashlie Benson 41758 YONG 624 bensonad@purdue.edu
MARS | Matilda Stokes 61581 BRNG 6182 mstokes@purdue.edu SCLA Kristen Hunt 43661 BRNG 1290K | kristenhunt@purdue.edu
MCMP | Sarah Woods 41358 RHEPH 156 woods1 56@purdue.edu SFS Robin Tribbett 41302 HORT 207A/B | tribbett@purdue.edu
ME Janeen Redman 44590 ME 2051 neen@purdue.edu SFT Jennifer Kelley 42042 AR 228 jbkelley@purdue.edu
MET Jamie Morehouse 49653 | KNOY 150 morehou0@purdue.edu SLHS Teasha McKinley 66418 | LYLE 3048B | teasha@purdue.edu
MFET | Jamie Morehouse 49653 KNOY 150 morehou0@purdue.edu SOC Dan Rudel 44673 STON 304 drudel@purdue.cdu
MGMT | Amy Kingma 62039 | RAWL 4062 ajkingma@purdue.edu SPAN Joni Hipsher 43834 SC 128 jlhipshe@purdue.edu
MSE Karen Morgan 44103 | ARMS 2201A | ymorgan@purdue.edu STAT Ce-Ce Furtner 40105 MATH 244 cfurtner@purdue.edu
MSL Kathy O’Brien 42099 AR 103 kathyobrien@purdue.edu SYS Kat Burkhart 65318 GRIS 366 caburkha@purdue.edu
MUS Rachel Weaver 43056 PAO 1190 rrweaver@purdue.edu TDM Rebecca Sharples 46668 MRGN 136 rebecca@purdue.edu
NRES Corayma Chavez 60376 FPRD 101A chavez50@purdue.edu TECH Felicia Anderson 42552 KNOY 467 fanderso@purdue.edu
NS Christine Butcher 42055 | AR 203 butcherc@purdue.edu THTR | Beth Daugherty 43080 | PAO2165A | bbessler@purdue.edu
NUCL | Kelli Reece 45741 | NUCL 127 kreece@purdue.edu TLI Stephanie Schmidt 66713 | YONG339D | sischmid@purdue.edu
NUPH | Sarah Woods 41358 RHPH 156 woodsl 56@purdue.edu VCS Jamie Richards 42124 LYNN 1185B richal86@purdue.edu
NUR | Susan Kauffman 44042 | JNSN 109 kauffmas@purdue.edu VIP Cyndi Lynch 43798 | ARMS 1132 | clynch@purdue.edu
NUTR | Ana Slatouski 48228 STON 213 aslatous@purdue.edu VM Jamie Richards 42124 LYNN 1185B | richal86@purdue.edu
OBHR | Amy Kingma 62039 | RAWL4062 | ajkingma@purdue.edu WGSS | Matilda Stokes 61581 | BRNG 6182 | mstokes@purdue.edu
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